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Last

Name
Adars

Al exander
Bai rd
Baker

Bar nhi |
Barrutia
Bennet t
Beus

Bl anco
Burr

Cl uff
Conr ad
Copp
Crider
Crocket t
Dener s- McFar | and
Di ckson
Ditlefsen
Eckl er

G een

Hansen
Hanson
Hanson
Har desty
Harrison
Heck

Hi cks

Hi cks
Kapel eri s
Liu-Philo
Loosl
Loosl
Lut h
Mat t hews
MEl liott
MeNur lin
Moon
Nei | son
Phel an
Price
Ransom
Reyes

Ri nder knecht
Robbi ns
Robbi ns
Rober t son
Robi nson
Salts

Sor ensen

Spooner

First
Narme
Kat el yn
Dawna
Becky
Jenni fer
Nat han
Debbi e
Jereny
Julie
Brenda
Ryan
Jenni fer
Tamar a
Eli zabet h
Kar en
Kar ol yn
St acey
Joshua
Tam

Bar bar a
Shar on
Amanda
Cynt hi a
Jul ynn
Br adl ey
Paul
Tina
Dani el | e
Sabri na
Richell e
Deni se
Jason
Susi e
Shao
Amanda
Brian
Terri
Sandar a
Shel |y
Ri ck
Gary
Benj ami n
Tina

Sar ah
Rober t
Renette
Nita

Ei | een
Renee
Dannah
Tara
Dani el | e
Hei d
Joshua

Enpl oyee Check Gross/City, State

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL,

Gty

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jeronme
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Ki mberly
Filer

Twin Falls

Jeronme

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Hansen

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Dayt ona Beach

Twin Falls
Fairfield

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Filer

Twin Falls

Jerone

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

I D

State
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I D
I D
I D

07/ 15/ 16

Check Date

06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016

G oss Pay
Anpunt

2,372
2,814.
5,127

328.
3, 054,
3,150
3, 606

193.
7,166

160.

194,
1,597.
2,910
3, 968
4,329

205.
2,766
5, 701.

466.
4,129
3, 866
4,052
3, 380
3, 207
2,766

634.
1, 015.

451.
1,219.
1, 492.
8, 697

194,
4, 666
1, 940.
4,588

795.

97.
4,918
3,714
8, 071.
2,040
3,133

326.
2,375
3, 246

356.

145.
5, 081.
1, 237.
2,819
2,294
3,054

595.

11
72
84
00
17
28
20
59
68
00
00
63
42
34
26
00
67
08
77
72
99
82
28
78
67
57
04
00
05
24
25
00
63
72
51
48
00
29
58
15
00
75
99
53
38
36
50
67
53
66
75
99
54
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Name
Stal | ones
St evens
St ockdal e
Thonmpson
Ver st eegh
War d
Young

Enpl oyee Count: 60

First
Narme
Justin
Carol e
Kat hl een
Li sa
Suzette
Panel a
St acey

Rk Ik S S Rk R O End Of

Enp

Gty
Tw n
Tw n
Tw n
Tw n
Tw n
Ki mb
Ki mb

report

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOOL, | D
| oyee Check G oss/City, State

Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
Falls
erly
erly

R R bk O R Rk Ik kb

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

07/ 15/ 16

Check Date

06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016
06/ 24/ 2016

G oss Pay
Anpunt

2,059
4,942
48
4,964,
485.
2,392
3,090

32
51
50
58
00
00
63
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